Solihull RC Tuesday Evening Unaffiliated Summer Show Jumping Qualifiers

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 - Tuesday, May 03, 2022

Class 0
Bridle No
9

13

14

9

Class 1
Bridle No
14

9

12

Class 2
Bridle No
13

12

9

8

7

Class 3
Bridle No
16

11

10

8

N U1 O N

Class 4
Bridle No
11

10

6

3

20

Class 5
Bridle No
15

4

3

20

Class 6
Bridle No
4

Drawn Order
17:00
17:02
17:05
17:07

Drawn Order
17:25
17:27
17:30

Drawn Order
17:45
17:47
17:50
17:52
17:55

Drawn Order
18:15
18:17
18:20
18:22
18:25
18:27
18:30
18:32

Drawn Order
18:45
18:47
18:50
18:52
18:55

Drawn Order
19:10
19:12
19:15
19:17

Drawn Order
19:30

Rider

Eliza Hardy
Lily Diaconescu
Jess Oliver
Eliza Hardy

Rider

Jess Oliver
Eliza Hardy
Melissa Mcginn

Rider

Lily Diaconescu
Melissa Mcginn
Eliza Hardy

Sol Jeewa

Horse
Captain Crunch
Tictac
Honey
Captain Crunch

Horse

Honey

Captain Crunch
Indie

Horse

Tictac

Indie

Captain Crunch
Prince

Deborah Roadknig Jester

Rider

Horse

Katherine Cooper Sam Whiskers
Samantha Bracker Deerleap Jezyki

Charlotte Cooper
Sol Jeewa

Ballybeg Boy
Prince

Deborah Roadknig Jester

Lucie Munton
Karen Munton
Kaitlin Hewitt

Rider

Echo Beach
Second Edition (Eddie)
Siriol

Horse

Samantha Bracker Deerleap Jezyki

Charlotte Cooper
Lucie Munton
Luella Hunt
Racheal Watkin

Rider

Toni Whitehouse
Tori Jones
Luella Hunt
Racheal Watkin

Rider
Tori Jones

Ballybeg Boy
Echo Beach
bae

Billy

Horse
Frangelico
Joey

bae

Billy

Horse
Joey

3rd
2nd
1st

4th
3rd
5th
2nd
1st

2nd
3rd
1st

4th
5th
6th

1st
3rd
2nd
5th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



