Solihull RC Tuesday Evening Unaffiliated Summer Show Jumping Qualifiers Tuesday, May 03, 2022 - Tuesday, May 03, 2022

Class 0				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
9	17:00	Eliza Hardy	Captain Crunch	
13	17:02	Lily Diaconescu	Tictac	
14	17:05	Jess Oliver	Honey	
9	17:07	Eliza Hardy	Captain Crunch	
		,		
Class 1				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
14	17:25	Jess Oliver	Honey	3rd
9	17:27	Eliza Hardy	Captain Crunch	2nd
12	17:30	Melissa Mcginn	Indie	1st
Class 2	D O	Did	Hanas	
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	411
13	17:45	Lily Diaconescu	Tictac	4th
12	17:47	Melissa Mcginn	Indie	3rd
9	17:50	Eliza Hardy	Captain Crunch	5th
8	17:52	Sol Jeewa	Prince	2nd
7	17:55	Deborah Roadknig	Jester	1st
Class 3				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
16	18:15	Katherine Cooper	Sam Whiskers	2nd
11	18:17	Samantha Bracken	Deerleap Jezyki	3rd
10	18:20	Charlotte Cooper	Ballybeg Boy	1st
8	18:22	Sol Jeewa	Prince	
7	18:25	Deborah Roadknig	Jester	4th
6	18:27	Lucie Munton	Echo Beach	5th
5	18:30	Karen Munton	Second Edition (Eddie)	6th
2	18:32	Kaitlin Hewitt	Siriol	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Class 4				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
11	18:45	Samantha Bracken	Deerleap Jezyki	1st
10	18:47	Charlotte Cooper		3rd
6	18:50	Lucie Munton	Echo Beach	2nd
3	18:52	Luella Hunt	bae	5th
20	18:55	Racheal Watkin	Billy	4th
			•	
Class 5				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
15	19:10	Toni Whitehouse	Frangelico	1st
4	19:12	Tori Jones	Joey	2nd
3	19:15	Luella Hunt	bae	3rd
20	19:17	Racheal Watkin	Billy	4th
_0		. acrical Waterin	,	
Class 6				
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
4	19:30	Tori Jones	Joey	
•		. 511 501105	,	